Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Eaton DATA SHEET
NZMN2-M160
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Eaton
Catalog number nzmn2-m160
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Current 1600 - 2800 A
Product Type Motor
Signal Type 690
Relay Specifications 200 A
Measurement Range 1600 - 2800
Signal Level 690 V
Description
Wyłącznik mocy; Bieguny: 3; śrubowy; 160A; NZMN2; IP20; 690VAC; MCCB